FOR VERSATILITY. YOUR WAY.
TM For more information
Call 1300 36 26 26   |   sales@colterlec.com.au   |   www.colterlec.com.au
 Newcastle    •    Sydney    •     Wollongong    •   Canberra     •   Queensland   •    South   Australia     •    Victoria    •     Western   Australia     •   Tasmania    •  Northern   Territory
VERSA
 Newcastle    •    Sydney    •     Wollongong    •   Canberra     •   Queensland    •    South   Australia     •    Victoria    •     Western   Australia     •   Tasmania    •  Northern   Territory
D I S T R I B U T I O N  B O A R D S VERSA
TM For more information

ITEM
1
DESCRIPTION
3
1
2
3
4
7
6
8
EDS2503P                 EDS 250 AMP 3 POLE LOAD BREAK SWITCH
SMFS-32                  SMS 10X38 FUSE HOLDER                                                  C/W 2A FUSE
SMFS-32                  SMS 10X38 FUSE HOLDER                                                  C/W 32A FUSE3
1
DL3N1-35-125/0.1   CROMPTON RJ12  125A/100mA CT 21 x 25 Window 35mm Centres
 INTEGRA DL1                CROMPTON  DUAL RJ12 PLUG-IN CT METER c/w RS485
DL3N1-35-160/0.1   CROMPTON RJ12  160A/100mA CT 21 x 25 Window 35mm Centres1
1
SMSELK                   SMS EMERG. LIGHTING KIT
DT230040R              ERICO 50kA SURGE DIVERTER TYPE 2 300V 4 0
SMSEXLK                 SMS EXTERNAL. LIGHTING KIT

4 1 DL3N1-35-125/0.1 Crompton RJ12 125A/100mA CT 21 x 25 Window 35mm Centres
5 3 SMFS-32 SMS 10X38 Fuse Holder C/W 2A Fuse
6 1 DT230040R Erico 50kA Surge Diverter Type 2 300V 4 0
7 3 SMFS-32 SMS 10X38 Fuse Holder C/W 32A Fuse
8 1 SMSELK Emergency Lighting Test Kit
9 1 SMSEXLK External Lighting Kit
T YPIC AL CONSTRUC TION DIAGR AM
VERSA
      D I S T R I B U T I O N  B O A R D S
VERSA DUAL CHASSIS METERED DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
Includes 250A Main Switch and Dual Load Metering
POWER
CHASSIS
LIGHTING
CHASSIS HEIGHT (mm) PART NUMBER
12 12 944 VER-12-12*
12 18 1160 VER-12-18*
12 24 1160 VER-12-24*
12 30 1160 VER-12-30*
12 36 1160 VER-12-36*
12 48 1376 VER-12-48*
12 60 1376 VER-12-60*
12 72 1592 VER-12-72*
12 84 1592 VER-12-84*
18 12 1160 VER-18-12*
18 18 1160 VER-18-18*
18 24 1160 VER-18-24*
18 30 1160 VER-18-30*
18 36 1376 VER-18-36*
18 48 1376 VER-18-48*
18 60 1592 VER-18-60*
18 72 1592 VER-18-72*
18 84 2024 VER-18-84
24 12 1160 VER-24-12*
24 18 1160 VER-24-18*
24 24 1160 VER-24-24*
24 30 1376 VER-24-30*
24 36 1376 VER-24-36*
24 48 1376 VER-24-48*
24 60 1592 VER-24-60*
24 72 1592 VER-24-72*
24 84 2024 VER-24-84
24 96 2024 VER-24-96
30 12 1160 VER-30-12*
30 18 1160 VER-30-18*
30 24 1376 VER-30-24*
30 30 1376 VER-30-30*
30 36 1376 VER-30-36*
30 48 1592 VER-30-48*
30 60 1592 VER-30-60*
30 72 2024 VER-30-72
POWER
CHASSIS
LIGHTING
CHASSIS HEIGHT (mm) PART NUMBER
36 12 116 VER-36-12*
36 18 1376 VER-36-18*
36 24 1376 VER-36-24*
36 30 1376 VER-36-30*
36 36 1376 VER-36-36*
36 48 1592 VER-36-48*
36 60 1592 VER-36-60*
36 72 2024 VER-36-72
48 12 1376 VER-48-12*
48 18 1376 VER-48-18*
48 24 1376 VER-48-24*
48 30 1592 VER-48-30*
48 36 1592 VER-48-36*
48 48 1592 VER-48-48*
48 60 2024 VER-48-60
48 72 2024 VER-48-72
60 12 1376 VER-60-12*
60 18 1592 VER-60-18*
60 24 1592 VER-60-24*
60 30 1592 VER-60-30*
60 36 1592 VER-60-36*
60 48 2024 VER-60-48
72 12 1592 VER-72-12*
72 18 1592 VER-72-18*
72 24 1592 VER-72-24*
72 30 2024 VER-72-30
72 36 2024 VER-72-36
72 48 2024 VER-72-48
84 12 1592 VER-84-12*
84 18 2024 VER-84-18
84 24 2024 VER-84-24
96 12 2024 VER-96-12
96 18 2024 VER-96-18
96 24 2024 VER-96-24
VERSA
      D I S T R I B U T I O N  B O A R D S
TM
C O LT E R L E C ™  D E L I V E R I N G  E L E C T R I C A L  E N G I N E E R I N G  P R O D U C T S
VERSA SINGLE CHASSIS DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
Includes 250A Main Switch and Option for Metering
WITH METER
CHASSIS HEIGHT (mm) PART NUMBER
12 944 VER-12M*
24 944 VER-24M*
36 1160 VER-36M*
48 1160 VER-48M*
60 1376 VER-60M*
72 1376 VER-72M*
84 1592 VER-84M*
96 1592 VER-96M*
WITHOUT METER
CHASSIS HEIGHT (mm) PART NUMBER
12 728 VER-12*
24 728 VER-24*
36 944 VER-36*
48 944 VER-48*
60 1160 VER-60*
72 1160 VER-72*
84 1376 VER-84*
96 1376 VER-96*
* DESCRIPTION ADD HEIGHT (mm)
1DR    + 1 Row DIN Rail (Bottom) 216
2DR    + 2 Row DIN Rail (Bottom) 432
PL    Black Powder Coated Plinth 75

Rated Fused Short Circuit
Back Up Fuse (A) 250
RMS Value (kA) 50
AC-23B 2500/ 3 times (@400/415VAC)
Electrical Endurance (Operations)
With Load 200
Without Load (Cycles) 1400
Terminals/ Bolt Size M8
Mechanical Endurance (Operations)	 16000
Max Cable Size 120mm2
Required Terminal Torque (Nm) 15-22
Locking Facilities
Lock Off Built in for M6 Padlock
Lock On Knockout for M6 Padlock
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VERSA2503P    250 AMP 3 Pole Load Break Switch
This switch has been designed and tested to be compliant to AS/NZS61439 as a 250A rating inside an enclosure. Variation to tested enclosure size will require
individual confirmation of compliance.
VERSA
      D I S T R I B U T I O N  B O A R D S
TM
C O LT E R L E C ™  D E L I V E R I N G  E L E C T R I C A L  E N G I N E E R I N G  P R O D U C T S
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
VER-NC12W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 12P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC18W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 18P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC24W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 24P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC30W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 30P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC36W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 36P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC48W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 48P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC60W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 60P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC72W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 72P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC84W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 84P 18mm PITCH
VER-NC96W VERSA CHASSIS - 250A 96P 18mm PITCH
250 CHASSIS
•	 250A Enclosed Bus Bar Circuit Breaker Chassis
•	 Three Phase Top or Bottom Connection with covers over connections
•	 Tested to suit multiple circuit breaker brands

SMS ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
VERSA
      D I S T R I B U T I O N  B O A R D S
METERING
SURGE PROTEC TION
LIGHTING CONTROL CIRCUITS
DIGITAL METERS
SL1-01 INTEGRA Single Load Meter
DL1-01 INTEGRA Dual Load Meter
TL1-01 INTEGRA Tri Load Meter
DRS-CT-3P-MOD-2T 3 Phase, CT Operated 415V 1 x MODBUS RTU
DRS-100-3P-MOD-01 3 Phase, Direct Connect 100A, 415V 1 x MODBUS RTU
DRS-100-1P-MOD-01 Single Phase, Direct Connect, 100A 240V 1 x MODBUS RTU
Ri3-01 INTEGRA Ri3 Dig. 3 Phase CT Meter
3-IN-1 CURRENT TRANSFORMERS to suit SL1-01, DL1-01 AND TL-01
DL3N1-35-60/0.1   60/0.1 CT with RJ12 Connection 35mm Phase Centres
DL3N1-35-125/0.1 125/0.1 CT with RJ12 Connection 35mm Phase Centres
DL3N1-35-160/0.1 160/0.1 CT with RJ12 Connection 35mm Phase Centres
DL3N1-35-250/0.1 250/0.1 CT with RJ12 Connection 35mm Phase Centres
3-IN-1 CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
M3N1-35-100/5 100/5 3 in 1 Current Transformer 35 mm Phase Centres
M3N1-35-125/5 125/5 3 in 1 Current Transformer 35 mm Phase Centres
M3N1-35-150/5 150/5 3 in 1 Current Transformer 35 mm Phase Centres
M3N1-35-160/5 160/5 3 in 1 Current Transformer 35 mm Phase Centres
M3N1-35-200/5 200/5 3 in 1 Current Transformer 35 mm Phase Centres
M3N1-35-250/5 250/5 3 in 1 Current Transformer 35 mm Phase Centres
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PROTECTION
DT230031R 50kA - DT2 DIN Rail Surge Protection Class II, 3+1 Mode 3-Phase, Imax=50kA, In 20kA,Up=1500V, Uc=300V, Ut=442V
DT230040R 50kA - DT2 DIN Rail Surge Protection Class II, 4+0 Mode 3-Phase, Imax=50kA, In 20kA,Up=1500V, Uc=300V, Ut=442V
DT230010R 50kA - DT2 DIN Rail Surge Protection Class II, 1+0 Mode 1-Phase, Imax=50kA, In 20kA,Up=1650V, Uc=300V, Ut=442V